Technical Committee 5
List of Members

First Name Last Name Organisation Job Title Email Address
Federico Bonzani Ansaldo Energia Head of Combustion Technology Federico.Bonzani@aen.ansaldo.it
Maurizio Borghi Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Project Engineer m.borghi@sestalab.com
Giuseppe Fabio Ceschini Siemens AG Director of Global Remote Diagnostic Services giuseppe.ceschini@siemens.com
Nico Cornelis GDF Suez niko.cornelis@gdfsuez.com
Christian Czmok VBR Turbine Partners Consultancy Director christian.czmok@vbr-turbinepartners.com
John de Ruyter VBR Turbine Partners Education & Training Director john.deruyter@vbr-turbinepartners.com
Pascal Decoussemaeker Alstom Product Manager HRSG Services pascal.decoussemaeker@power.alstom.com
Giuseppina Di Lorenzo Cranfield University g.dilorenzo@cranfield.ac.uk
Guido Galgani Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Project Engineer g.galgani@sestalab.com
Mark George Cullum Detuners Sales & Business Development Director mark.george@cullum.co.uk
Stuart Gillen National Instruments Principal Marketing Manager Condition Monitoring Platform |stuart.gillen@ni.com
Giulio Grassi Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Director g.grassi@sestalab.com
Yrjo Komokallio GASRE/GTUsers Managing Director yrjo.komokallio@gtusers.com
Bjorn Laumert Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) Senior Researcher bjorn.laumert@energy.kth.se
Claire Malpas Edif ERA Senior Engineer claire.malpas@edifera.com
Augusto Mandelli National Instruments Energy Segment Manager, Europe augusto.mandelli@ni.com
Jirgen Mayer University of Stuttgart Head of Dpt Numerical Methods mayer@itsm.uni-stuttgart.de
Stefano Mazzoni University of Rome 3 stefano.mazzoni@uniroma3s.it
Lodovico Menozzi National Instruments Business Development lodovico.menozzi@ni.com
Daniel Newton Cullum Detuners Technical Sales & Applications Manager daniel.newton@cullum.co.uk
Theoklis Nikolaidis Cranfield University t.nikolaidis@cranfield.ac.uk
Niall O'Boyle ESB International Turbine Engineer niall.oboyle@esbi.ie
Christoforos Romesis National Technical University of Athens Senior Researcher cristo@mail.ntua.gr
Jennifer Santos Sciemus jsantos@sciemus.com
Tom Scanlon E.ON Technologies (Ratcliffe) Team Leader - Gas Turbines tom.scanlon@eon.com
Stefano Sigali Enel Technical Area Research stefano.sigali@enel.com
Jan Slagter VBR Turbine Partners Field Service Director jan.slagter@vbr-turbinepartners.com
Lorenzo Stocchino GE Oil & Gas lorenzo.stocchino@ge.com
George Strating VBR Turbine Partners Technical Director george.strating@vbr-turbinepartners.com
Monika Topel Royal Institute of Technology (KTH)
monika.topel@energy.kth.se
Henk Van Den Berg Xenergy Services Managing Director h.vandenberg@xenergy-services.com
Sjirk van der Goot VBR Turbine Partners Marketing & Communications Director Sjirk.vanderGoot@vbr-turbinepartners.com
Thomas Volks MTU Maintenance Regional Sales Manager thomas.volks@mtu.de
Mike Wood Edif ERA Principal Gas Turbine Consultant mike.wood@edifera.com
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